
SCUOLA DELL’INFANZIA 

 DISPONIBILITA’ DOPO UTILIZZAZIONI E ASSEGNAZIONI PROVVISORIE PROVINCIALI ED 

INTERPROVINCIALI A.S. 20120-2021 

 

ISTITUTO 
COMPRENSIVO 

DISPONIBILITA’ 
POSTO COMUNE 

 

DISPONIBILITA’ 
PART-TIME 

POSTO COMUNE 

DISPONIBILITA’ 
SOSTEGNO 

 

DISPONIBILITA’ 
PART- TIME 
SOSTEGNO 

31.08 30.06 30.06 

AVIANO  1 5 ore  1 0 

AZZANO DECIMO  0 0  0 0 

CANEVA  0 15 ore  0 0 

CORDENONS  0 20+5+5 ore  0 5 ore 

CORDOVADO  1 0  1 0 

FONTANAFREDDA  1 5 ore  6 0 

MANIAGO  1 10+10 ore  0 
6,25 ore 
12,5 ore 
10 ore 

MONTEREALE  1 10+5 ore  1 0 

PASIANO  0 0  0 0 

PORCIA  1 5+5+10 ore  5 10 ore 

PN CENTRO  1 0  1 0 

PN RORAI-
CAPPUC. 

 1 0  2 12,5 ore 

PN SUD  0 0  1 6,25 ore 

PN TORRE  0 5+5  2 0 

ROVEREDO IN P.  0 0  1 6,25 ore 

SACILE  0 

10 ore 
5+5 ore 
10+10+5 ore 
12,5 ore 

 2 12,5 ore 

SAN VITO AL T.  0 5+5 ore  2 0 

SPILIMBERGO  2 0  1 0 

VALLI MEDUNA – 
COSA - ARZINO 

 0 0  1 20 ore 

VALVASONE ARZ.  0 0  0 0 

ZOPPOLA  0 0  0 0 

TOTALI  10   27  
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SCUOLA PRIMARIA 

 

DISPONIBILITA’ DOPO UTILIZZAZIONI E ASSEGNAZIONI PROVVISORIE PROVINCIALI ED 

INTERPROVINCIALI A.S. 2020-2021 

 

ISTITUTO 
COMPRENSIVO 

DISP. 
POSTO 

COMUNE 

DISP. 
PART-
TIME 

POSTO 
COM.NE 

DISP. 
L.S. 

DISP. 
PART-
TIME 

LS 

DISP. 
SOST. 

DISP. 
PART-
TIME 
SOST. 

31.
08 

30.
06 

31.
08 

30.
06 

31.
08 

30.
06 

AVIANO  4 
12+12 ore 

6 ore 
    1 6 ore 

AZZANO DECIMO  2 
12+6 
ore 

  6 ore 3 7 18 + 6 ore 

BRUGNERA   12+12 ore     2 4 + 6 ore 

CANEVA  4 
12 ore 

12+12 ore 
4 ore 

 1   4 12 + 6 ore 

CASARSA   12+12 ore    1 3 6 ore 

CHIONS  5 
12+12 ore 
12+12 ore 

8 ore 
    1 6 ore 

CORDENONS  2 
12+6 
ore 

8 ore 
    1 6 + 6 ore 

CORDOVADO 1 6 10 ore    

2 
EH
+C
H 

 0 

FIUME VENETO  2 6 ore     5 18 ore 

FONTANAFREDDA  3 
6+6+12 

ore 
    3 6 ore 

MANIAGO  5 13 ore 2    3 18 ore 

MONTEREALE  5 
6+6+12 

ore 
 2  2 5 10 ore 

PASIANO   12 ore   12 ore 1   

PORCIA  3 

12+12 
ore 

6+6+12 
ore 

10+6+8 
ore 

5+4 ore 

  
8 ore 

(vert.) 
  

6 +  
22 ore 

PN CENTRO  5 
12+12 ore 

9 ore 
  

6 ore 
(vert.) 

 3 18 ore 

PN RORAI-
CAPPUC. 

 1 

4+6 ore 
4+6+10 

ore 
4 ore 

  
6 ore 

(vert.) 
 3 

8+ 
20 ore 

PN SUD 1 2 
15 ore 
12 ore 

    5 12 ore 

PN TORRE  1 18 ore     7  

PRATA DI PN   8 ore    1 8 6 ore 

ROVEREDO IN P.  1 12 ore      18 ore 

SACILE  3 

9+6 ore 
12+12 ore 
12+12 ore 

6+6 ore 

    5 14 ore 
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ISTITUTO 
COMPRENSIVO 

DISP. 
POSTO 

COMUNE 

DISP. 
PART-
TIME 

POSTO 
COM.NE 

DISP. 
L.S. 

DISP. 
PART-
TIME 

LS 

DISP. 
SOST. 

DISP. 
PART-
TIME 
SOST. 

31.
08 

30.
06 

31.
08 

30.
06 

31.
08 

30.
06 

SAN VITO AL T.  7 6 ore  1 
6 ore 

(vert.) 

15 
EN 
(Ns. 

Fami
glia) 

2 20 ore 

SPILIMBERGO 1 2 
12+12 ore 
12+12 ore 

1   3 3 20 ore 

VALLI MEDUNA – 
COSA - ARZINO 

7  

12+12 ore 
4+4 ore 

8+12 ore 
14 ore 
(non 

accorp.) 

  
6 ore 

(vert.) 
4 9  

VALVASONE ARZ.  3 12+14 ore    4 2 6 ore 

ZOPPOLA  3 
6 ore 

4+4+4 ore 
  

4 ore 
(vert.) 

2 6 0 

CPIA  1 12 ore       

TOTALE 10 70  3 4  
23 
+ 
15 

88  

 

 

 

PNIC83100Q - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0002445 - 11/09/2020 - C - 7 - U


